12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B

12 NCAC 07B .
.0308
.0309
.0310
0311
.0312

12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B

12 NCAC 07B .
.0314
.0315
.0316

12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B
12 NCAC 07B

History Note:

.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306

0307

0313

LICENSES AND PERMITS

LICENSE AND PERMIT APPLICATIONS

LICENSING QUALIFICATIONS

EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS
TRAINEE REQUIREMENTS

APPROVED SCHOOLS

UNARMED EMPLOYEE REGISTRATION

EMPLOYMENT OF TEMPORARY UNARMED EMPLOYEES
ARMED EMPLOYEE REGISTRATION

UNIFORMS AND EQUIPMENT

LICENSE AND PERMIT AUTHORIZATION

ALARM RESPONDER BUSINESS PERMIT

LICENSEE DUTIES

DENIAL AND DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

Authority G.S. 74C-5;

Eff. December 28, 1979;
Amended Eff. June 27, 1980;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 1982.



